Black Neoprene Flat Washers
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Tolerances: ID and OD ± .010, T ± 10%
Minimum order 1000.
Neoprene 45/65 DURO
Part No. I.D.
(in)
I.D.
(mm)
O.D.
(in)
O.D.
(mm)
T
(in)
T
(mm)
Material Colour
RFW-093-2 0.093 2.36 0.250 6.35 0.031 0.79 Neoprene Black
RFW-125-2 0.125 3.18 0.375 9.53 0.031 0.79 Neoprene Black
RFW-125-4 0.125 3.18 0.375 9.53 0.062 1.57 Neoprene Black
RFW-156-2 0.156 3.96 0.437 11.10 0.062 1.57 Neoprene Black
RFW-187-2 0.187 4.75 0.500 12.70 0.062 1.57 Neoprene Black
RFW-203-2 0.203 5.16 0.562 14.27 0.093 2.36 Neoprene Black
RFW-281-2 0.281 7.14 0.750 19.05 0.093 2.36 Neoprene Black